.

]

bt

}

\
v

In Whose Name Assessed

" No,of
_Oub Lot

“L
vavuybiftgjbo YR
Gbmﬂ.;bbiwd
QWW%
Pevard. Narusd
@Mw
Gﬁ¢nqmmCl&@be £ Ynmﬁa i
REC ¢ ésoﬂ
® € 6
T

x93
13

s Qbed €
Bure Rebed €
Jdotls + K20, 2 .
6% ne & itm,
“Ho
s
37,

boak Yeo .
ng

b ‘33
PR P ot

"

I
)

. : Y
bt £, o
émxf~4”@. § éloé
R

3

Wilkiair, 20 |

wam\m ME
LULM¢4~JYH
Q&nﬂu,hﬂﬂﬁuLﬂx)at¢Q |
f‘wﬁﬂw@w tell 9.
LﬂmML‘uJ&hﬂlo
&wﬁlﬂ,mw e,w u=
@Wamﬂgaﬂﬁmg_u)gﬁéﬂiaf
T folniie W €20t
f\uwwwu ﬁﬂa44tu£ﬁ£ﬂ
G oo Il 0 g tal 9
"3 honac @waam
Qﬂmwwk&Lﬂ¢zu16h@

2 J

322
23‘

!

1,4

"Mﬁtﬁx;gzkﬁm?b4}m?f;lﬂ1

R |

No, of
in-Lot

a,\s’

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

PARCELS  Jott

ZIQ;QD_S.
H Ocene |
28,

_gq;
3.

2 Oernar

19 6o 2

; 165306XQ7dzJ.:

bt 6.5, N

§1q $.49- u15

Feal -
Front Deep

i Value of

Lots

Dollars

lscrlooo

11 0.
Ao,
A 50
Lgo.
YR
iNo:
250
Abo,
A oo
QSQ
70,
1Se.
300
’;BOO;.
500
450
256
‘Qéﬁ

300;

J401000

150,

- 2504

!

1o
}4@
)4&
144
Itlo,%
/Llog
!44
4o
}4£
2.5%
a0
uso,
160
I?é

tﬂq

175,

i.?oé
2502
28,
11 o

.15‘0%

260

Valuation of Buildings

Assesaor 5

950

Dw etling
House

Daollars

350

Sod

q50

Barmn

Dollars

140

Other
Buildings

Dollars

.Lands and

sotal
Valuation

Bulldings

Dollars

Iso
1120
£ 70
- A5
200
“ &0
J70
254
250
- oo
250
o
q50
$o0

3eo

dod-

A50
2,50
250
360
11do
150
A&60
Jfo
J4 o
140
) #o
1o
oy
1 g

) tbo|

/ ¥#9
aso
270
15 4o
Vb

| 76
1o

1o
)

Q250

250
| 70
256

2 5t

A UNT ADDED BY
COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BOARD

AMOUNT DEDUCTED BY |

CHANGES BY STATE BOARD ... ...

ROAD

Aggregate EXEMPTIONS

On

Lands House

Dollers  Dollars

OnDwell’g:
Barn

On

Dollars

On ofher
Buildings

Dollars

From Dwell- From
ing House Bamn

From
Lands

Dollars Dollars Dollars

it
B s T B

From other
Buildings

Doilars

Duplicate

Valuation

Dolars | Acres

Hds [Valyes
L e -

. REMARKS




